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By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,829	 259,900	 24
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 8,098	 178,169	 22
	 3.	 Arkansas	 7,661	 145,567	 19
	 4.	 South Carolina	 7,248	 159,457	 22
	 5.	 Texas	 6,320	 132,725	 21
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 6,100	 134,210	 22
	 7.	 Florida State	 4,758	 95,161	 20
	 8.	 Clemson	 4,412	 92,669	 21
	 9.	 TCU	 4,241	 101,807	 24
10.	 Florida	 4,000	 92,011	 23
	11.	 Alabama	 3,806	 83,747	 22
12.	 Texas A&M	 3,578	 67,995	 19
13.	 Southern Miss	 3,458	 48,423	 14
14.	 Hawaii	 3,379	 81,104	 24
15.	 Rice	 3,339	 73,465	 22
16.	 Arizona State	 3,332	 53,314	 16
17.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,300	 52,808	 16
18.	 Auburn	 3,028	 60,564	 20
19.	 Wichita State	 2,946	 44,201	 15
20.	 East Carolina	 2,940	 64,686	 22
21.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,863	 60,123	 21
22.	 Texas Tech	 2,863	 68,726	 24
23.	 Tulane	 2,786	 61,309	 21
24.	 Baylor	 2,638	 55,412	 22
	25.	 Virginia	 2,615	 52,316	 20
26.	 Vanderbilt	 2,271	 49,975	 22
	27.	 Georgia	 2,244	 33,666	 15
28.	 Nebraska	 2,134	 38,425	 18
29.	 Fresno State	 1,951	 33,181	 17
30.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,900	 26,609	 14
	31.	 Oregon State	 1,891	 30,263	 16
32.	 Georgia Southern	 1,748	 33,227	 19
33.	 South Florida	 1,712	 30,819	 18
34.	 Kentucky	 1,576	 31,534	 20
35.	 Oregon	 1,539	 20,017	 13
36.	 New Mexico	 1,456	 18,934	 13
37.	 Tennessee	 1,453	 33,433	 23
38.	 Georgia Tech	 1,446	 33,259	 23
	39.	 Troy	 1,407	 33,769	 24	
40.	 Oklahoma	 1,364	 27,288	 20	
	41.	 Stanford	 1,359	 10,875	 8
	42.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,311	 23,602	 18

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,829	 259,900	 24
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 8,098	 178,169	 22
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,248	 159,457	 22
	 4.	 Arkansas	 7,661	 145,567	 19
	 5.	 Mississippi State	 6,100	 134,210	 22
	 6.	 Texas	 6,320	 132,725	 21
	 7.	 TCU	 4,241	 101,807	 24
	 8.	 Florida State	 4,758	 95,161	 20
	 9.	 Clemson	 4,412	 92,669	 21
10.	 Florida	 4,000	 92,011	 23
	11.	 Alabama	 3,806	 83,747	 22
12.	 Hawaii	 3,379	 81,104	 24
13.	 Rice	 3,339	 73,465	 22
14.	 Texas Tech	 2,863	 68,726	 24
15.	 Texas A&M	 3,578	 67,995	 19
16.	 East Carolina	 2,940	 64,686	 22
17.	 Tulane	 2,786	 61,309	 21
18.	 Auburn	 3,028	 60,564	 20
19.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,863	 60,123	 21
20.	 Baylor	 2,638	 55,412	 22
21.	 Arizona State	 3,332	 53,314	 16
22.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,300	 52,808	 16
	23.	 Virginia	 2,615	 52,316	 20
24.	 Vanderbilt	 2,271	 49,975	 22
25.	 Southern Miss	 3,458	 48,423	 14
26.	 Wichita State	 2,946	 44,201	 15
27.	 Nebraska	 2,134	 38,425	 18
28.	 Troy	 1,407	 33,769	 24
	29.	 Georgia	 2,244	 33,666	 15
30.	 Tennessee	 1,453	 33,433	 23
31.	 Georgia Tech	 1,446	 33,259	 23
32.	 Georgia Southern	 1,748	 33,227	 19
33.	 Fresno State	 1,951	 33,181	 17
34.	 Kentucky	 1,576	 31,534	 20
35.	 South Florida	 1,712	 30,819	 18
36.	 Oregon State	 1,891	 30,263	 16
37.	 Oklahoma	 1,364	 27,288	 20
38.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,900	 26,609	 14
39.	 Stetson	 1,101	 24,242	 22
	40.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,311	 23,602	 18
	41.	 Texas State	 1,197	 21,556	 18
42.	 Long Beach State	 1,179	 20,048	 17
43.	 Oregon	 1,539	 20,017	 13


